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NO.
13

105
110
113
126
130
134
162
172
186
187
201
237
326
336
337
363
510
615
769
866
9156
967
973
1034
1033
1048

POPULAR MASSES

Short Compositions for S.A.T.B. Suitable for Average Parish Choirs
SERIES I

TITLE
MASS IN D MINOR, Opus 8.

MASS OF ST.CECILIA .
MASS OF THE GOOD SHEPHERD
MASS OF ST.JOHN BAPTIST
MASS OF GUARDIAN ANGEI.S
MESSE DE LORATOIRE

MASS OF ST.JAMES

BLESSED SACRAMENT MASS
MASS OF ST.RITA.

MASS IN €

MASS OF ST.GREGORY.

MASS OF ST. JOAN OF ARC.
JUBILEE MASS (SACRED HEART)
SECOND MASS IN D (ST.MARY)
FESTIVAL MASS

GRADE OF DIFF.
E.

Med-E.
Med-Diff
Med

E.

Med

.

Med-E .
E.
Med-E.
VE

Med

BLESSED SACRAMENT MASS (3rd MASS)Med

CHORAL MASS (INFANT JESUS)
MASS OF ST.FRANCIS ASSISI
MASS OF ST.FRANCIS XAVIER
MASS OF“THE LITTLE FLOWER”
MESSE ST.CECILE

MASS OF ST. ANTHONY.
CHRISTMAS CAROL MASS .
MASS OF ST.VINCENT DE PAUL
MISSA DE NATIVITATE DOMINI

(Based on Christmas Carols)

VE

Med

VE
Med-E.
Med-E .
E.
Med-Diff

E

CHORAL MASS IN HONOR OF OUR LADY.

EASY MASS IN HGNOR OF SAINT FRANCIS X. CABRINI

COMPOSER PRICE

H. Blasel
S A Voice part

J. E.Turner, 0.S.B.
J.E.Turner, 0.S.B.
J.E. Turner, 0.S.B.

.A.T.McEvoy

L' Abbe Cherion
.James A.Korman
.dames A.Korman
S A Voice part
.James A.Korman
Charles Gounod

. Richard R.Terry
.James A.Korman
. William J. Marsh
. Louis Berge
Voice part

Charles Renard
William E.Ashmall

.William J. Marsh
S A Voice part

. Wm. Spencer Johnson
S A and T B Voice parts ea.

René L.Beeker
Voice part

. T. Franeis Burke
L’ Abbe Cherion

. Richard K.Biggs
.James A.Korman
. Arthur C.Becker
S.A.Erst

. C.G.L.Bloom
8 A Voice part

Lorenzo Rizzce
S A Voice part

McLAUGHLIN & REILLY COMPANY

BOSTON, MASS.
MADE (N U.S.A.

in US.A.
.80

,25
.80
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.80
.80
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.25
.89
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.25
.80
.80
.80
.25
.80
.39
.80
.25
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.80
.25
.80
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Prices subject to change without rotiee.





